Science Websites

School Wide Databases

· Download Colton High School Website and click on Library
· Move to the right hand corner of the Library webpage to find the EBSCO and Gale Websites

· EBSCO Database

User Name: chs

Password: yellowjackets

· Gale Database

Password: yellowjacket

Science Websites
Biology:
· The Biology Project -- University of Arizona http://www.biology.arizona.edu/
· Biomodel 3 - Proteins http://biomodel.uah.es/en/model3/index.htm  
· Cells Alive http://www.cellsalive.com/ 

· Digestive System http://www.innerbody.com/image/digeov.html 
· Human Body Structure http://training.seer.cancer.gov/module_anatomy/unit1_1_body_structure.html
· The Smallest Page on the Web http://www.microscopy-uk.org.uk/mag/wimsmall/x_smal1.html 

· World Index of Molecular Visualization Resources http://molvis.sdsc.edu/visres/index.html
Chemistry:
· Access Excellence Chemistry Websites http://www.accessexcellence.org/RC/chemistry.php
· ChemiCool: Periodic Table of Elements http://chemicool.com/  
· Chemical Elements.com -- An Interactive Periodic Table of Elements http://www.chemicalelements.com/  
· Chem4Kids  http://www.chem4kids.com
· CHEMystery: An interactive guide to Chemisty - http://library.thinkquest.org/3659/
· Chemistry Teaching Websites  http://people.morehead-st.edu/fs/h.hedgec/sciteach.html
Earth Science:
· Discovery Education Lesson Plans http://school.discoveryeducation.com/lessonplans/earthsci.html#9-12
· Earth Science Enterprise for Kids http://kids.earth.nasa.gov/
· Earth Science Websites http://www.ncsu.edu/sciencejunction/terminal/imse/lowres/1/earth.htm
· NASA Science http://nasascience.nasa.gov/
· National Geographic Earth Science http://science.nationalgeographic.com/science/earth.html
· UC Berkeley Internet Resources in Earth Science http://www.lib.berkeley.edu/EART/EarthLinks.html
General Science:
· Discovery School Science Fair Central http://school.discovery.com/sciencefaircentral/
· NASA Home Page http://www.nasa.gov/externalflash/nasa_gen/index.html 

· Physics Central http://www.physicscentral.com/
· Reeko's Mad Scientist Lab http://www.spartechsoftware.com/reeko/
· Science Master  http://www.monkeytime.com/sciencemaster/galleries/galleries.php
· US Geological Survey http://www.usgs.gov/
Physics:

· Explore Physics Org http://www.physics.org/explore.asp
· Particle Physics Educational Sites http://www.particleadventure.org/other/othersites.html
· Physics Central http://www.physicscentral.com/
· Physics for Beginners http://physics.webplasma.com/physicstoc.html
· Physics Websites  http://www.bcspanthers.org/physicswebsites.htm
Explore Physics 
 
